LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC CROPDAY: 33 11/01/2009

Daily Transaction Report CROP YEAR: 2009
Liguidation Factor %: 96.0000% (1)
Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %:  0.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST.MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.566519 (2)

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 0.000000
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC

Daily Transaction Report

CROP DAY: 33 11/01/2009

CROP YEAR: 2009

Liguidation Factor %: 96.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %:  0.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST. MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.566519 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :  0.000000
*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.32000Al Owner: LEVERT ST.JOHN, LLC

BAGASSE | JUICE || CANE | SUGAR

Tract # I/P  Corrected On  Moist WT  POL Brix POL  PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000Al Ticket# Gram Gram % % READ %@20 % ~~—— % % % % lbs/Ton Ibs/Ton Ibs/Ton
1 033-0007 407 423 42.3 54.2 48.9 14.3 12.05 84.27 4.00 11.94 9.62 20.21 0.00 148.89 142.93
2 033-0013 432 481 48.1 48.0 55.9 16.0 13.68 85.50 15.00 12.37 10.01 26.80 0.00 143.70 137.95
3 033-0017 493 529 52.9 49.6 515 14.7 12.67 86.19 12.00 11.16 9.02 28.78 0.00 125.89 120.85
4 033-0021 368 395 39.5 50.4 54.3 156 1331 85.32 7.00 12.88 1056  20.68 0.00 164.18 157.61
5 033-0029 362 383 383 452 56.7 16.0 13.88 86.75 6.00 12.80 10.68  22.99 0.00 163.37 156.84
6 033-0039 379 402 40.2 50.0 53.4 156 13.09 8391 6.00 12.79 1030  21.30 0.00 157.54 151.24
7 033-0059 426 441 44.1 52.4 61.7 17.2 15.03 87.38 4.00 14.26 11.87 21.04 0.00 185.32 177.91
8 033-0064 510 549 54.9 54.8 53.7 154 13.17 85.52 12.00 12.32 9.86 25.14 0.00 143.74 137.99
9 033-0077 420 457 457 52.8 55.2 158 1352 8557 10.00 1295 1053  22.15 0.00 160.40 153.98
10 033-0084 375 399 39.9 52.0 55.8 16.0 13.66 85.38 6.00 13.38 1096 19.76 0.00 171.95 165.07
11 033-0102 393 405 40.5 53.2 60.0 16.9 1463  86.57 3.00 1429 1186 18.94 0.00 188.93 181.37
12 033-0131 450 466 46.6 47.6 54.5 158 1335 84.49 5.00 12.27 9.84  26.33 0.00 141.44 135.78
13 033-0143 388 425 425 54.8 55.4 155 1359  87.68 9.00 13.07 1095 1942 0.00 174.45 167.47
14 033-0168 346 354 354 52.0 57.8 16.8 1410 83.93 2.00 1437  11.67 17.26 0.00 186.76 179.29
15 033-0177 381 389 38.9 53.6 60.0 16.7 1464  87.66 2.00 1423  12.00 18.03 0.00 194.47 186.69
16 033-0294 380 403 40.3 43.0 60.8 173 1480 8555 7.00 1350 11.08 25.14 0.00 163.75 157.20
17 033-0398 400 426 426 51.0 57.0 16.6 13.92 83.86 7.00 13.64 1093 2151 0.00 166.34 159.69
18 033-0399 389 401 40.1 52.4 57.6 16.7 14.06 84.19 3.00 14.04 11.34  19.33 0.00 177.34 170.25
19 033-0401 416 453 45.3 48.0 54.8 16,5 13.38  81.09 11.00 13.01  10.03  25.03 0.00 143.32 137.59
20 033-0403 427 451 45.1 49.0 57.0 16.5 13.92 84.36 7.00 13.14 10.55 24.23 0.00 155.80 149.57
21 033-0404 403 428 42.8 50.4 56.9 16.3 1391 85.34 7.00 1329 10.83 22.13 0.00 165.21 158.60
22 033-0408 388 408 40.8 45.6 57.0 16.6 13.92 83.86 6.00 13.16 1058  24.03 0.00 156.73 150.46
23 033-0411 414 449 44.9 54.2 54.6 157 1338 85.22 9.00 13.06 10.60  20.83 0.00 163.64 157.09
24 033-0412 413 447 44.7 47.6 52.4 155 1285 82.90 10.00 12.15 959  25.37 0.00 138.32 132.79
25 033-0414 365 377 37.7 52.2 55.8 16.3 13.64 83.68 3.00 13.80 11.12 18.44 0.00 175.21 168.20
26 033-0416 531 583 58.3 46.0 55.6 159 1361 85.60 20.00 11.22 8.94 3433 0.00 112.99 108.47
27 033-0417 482 521 52.1 52.4 54.4 159 1332 83.77 12.00 12.60 9.92 2553 0.00 142.58 136.88
28 033-0418 388 420 42.0 48.0 56.4 16.4 1378  84.02 9.00 13.16 1058 23.24 0.00 158.20 151.87
29 033-0420 401 426 42.6 494 60.1 17.2 14.64 85.12 7.00 13.99 11.37 22.33 0.00 172.81 165.90
30 033-0421 425 449 449 56.8 54.4 159 1332 83.77 6.00 1354 10.80 18.94 0.00 168.38 161.64
31 033-0423 403 434 43.4 47.0 56.0 16.2 13.69 84.51 9.00 12.77 10.30 24,77 0.00 151.49 145.43
32 033-0425 416 427 42.7 52.6 54.0 16.0 13.22 82.63 3.00 13.28 10.48 20.74 0.00 159.44 153.06
33 033-0426 407 422 42.2 53.4 54.4 16.2 13.30 82.10 4.00 13.57 10.65 19.90 0.00 162.94 156.42
34 033-0428 415 434 434 54.6 54.8 16.0 1341 8381 5.00 13.46 1076  19.74 0.00 166.62 159.96
35 033-0430 407 429 42.9 51.2 57.7 16.6 14.09 84.88 6.00 13.64 11.06 21.52 0.00 169.39 162.61
*AVERAGE ** 411 437 43.7 50.7 55.9 16.1 13.67 84.91 7.26 13.09 10.60 22.47 0.00 160.53 154.11
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC
Daily Transaction Report

Producer No.: 32002

MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.

1090 BANKER ROAD, ST. MARTINVILLE LA 70582

CROP DAY: 33 11/01/2009

CROP YEAR: 2009

Liguidation Factor %: 96.0000% (1)

Payment Factor %: 0.0000%
Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.566519 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :  0.000000

TRACT NO.:32000Al

Ticket# GROSSWT

033-0007
033-0013
033-0017
033-0021
033-0029
033-0039
033-0059
033-0064
033-0077
033-0084
033-0102
033-0131
033-0143
033-0168
033-0177
033-0294
033-0398
033-0399
033-0401
033-0403
033-0404
033-0408
033-0411
033-0412
033-0414
033-0416
033-0417
033-0418
033-0420
033-0421
033-0423
32 033-0425
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AM BURN CODE 4

93,840
88,200
96,940
89,860
88,840
90,400
96,540
95,840
92,020
93,500
95,100
91,720
96,720
100,000
100,000
100,000
87,500
84,320
91,340
86,800
91,560
88,300
87,420
83,760
88,260
85,800
86,980
79,560
86,440
83,820
91,180
86,280

CRS:154.11
TARE NET
28,560 65,280
28,520 59,680
29,960 66,980
27,960 61,900
28,560 60,280
28,500 61,900
29,900 66,640
27,920 67,920
28,540 63,480
28,500 65,000
29,980 65,120
28,500 63,220
29,980 66,740
28,500 71,500
28,320 71,680
38,660 61,340
28,460 59,040
27,000 57,320
27,540 63,800
24,320 62,480
26,480 65,080
28,300 60,000
25,900 61,520
24,780 58,980
26,740 61,520
23,660 62,140
25,320 61,660
24,660 54,900
26,180 60,260
24,780 59,040
25,920 65,260
27,500 58,780

PM BURN CODE 1

TOTAL SUGAR
TONS LBS
32.6400 5,030
29.8400 4,599
33.4900 5,161
30.9500 4,770
30.1400 4,645
30.9500 4,770
33.3200 5,135
33.9600 5,234
31.7400 4,891
32.5000 5,009
32.5600 5,018
31.6100 4,871
33.3700 5,143
35.7500 5,509
35.8400 5,523
30.6700 4,727
29.5200 4,549
28.6600 4,417
31.9000 4,916
31.2400 4,814
32.5400 5,015
30.0000 4,623
30.7600 4,740
29.4900 4,545
30.7600 4,740
31.0700 4,788
30.8300 4,751
27.4500 4,230
30.1300 4,643
29.5200 4,549
32.6300 5,029
29.3900 4,529

PAYMENT SUGAR
LBS PARKED NIGHT TESTED
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes
Yes No Yes

11/2/200 8:31 am

VEHICLE INFO

ID
32DM523

32FM524
320M59
32AM528
32DM513
32FM524
320M59
32AM528
32DM513
32FM524
320M59
32FM524
320M59
32FM524
32AMS528
32LAG3
32LAGM52
32LAF11
32LAJ20
32LAD25
32LAG16
32LAF5
32LAJ22
32LAD1
32LAG18
32LAF28
32LAJ8
32LAD14
32LAGI12
32LAF24
32LAJ13
32LAD15

OCP NAME

32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC CROPDAY: 33 11/01/2009

Daily Transaction Report CROP YEAR: 2009
Liguidation Factor %: 96.0000% (1)
Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST.MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.566519 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.520291
33 033-0426 B 80,200 26,560 53,640 26.8200 4,133 Yes  No  Yes 32LAGY 32882 MEFANESN SHEARCANE FARMS: INE:
34 033-0428 B 91,240 28,200 63,040 31.5200 4,858 Yes No Yes 32LAF10 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
35 033-0430 B 89,580 25,300 64,280 32.1400 4,953 Yes No Yes 32LAJ7 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
TRACT TOTAL: 3,159,860 968,460 2,191,400 1,095.7000 168,857 101,314
****T RACT****
WEIGHTS [ CANE || SUGAR
SUMMARYDATA TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR  Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000A1 | GrROsSsSWT  TARE NET TONS LBS LBS % % % %  Ibston  Ibsiton  Ibs/ton
TRACT TOTAL: 3,159,860 968,460 2,191,400 1,095.7000 168,857 101,314 7.26 13.09 10.60 22.47 0.00 160.53 154.11
TRACT YTD: 11,936,380 3,665,220 8,271,160 4,135.5800 715,480 429,288 5.61 14.36 11.74 21.75 0.00 180.22 173.01
Performing Quality Adjusted Projected Crop Projected Quality
Sugar Price (3) Price/LB (4) Price (5) Adjusted Price/LB (6)
Tract Daily: 0.160000 0.156962 0.210000 0.206013
Tract YTD: 0.160000 0.162324 0.210000 0.213050
(1) Total Sugar Lbs (2) All Growers' TRS (3) Performing Sugar (4) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F  x Performing Sugar Price (5) Projected Crop (6) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F  x Projected Crop Price
Total Sugar Est All Growers' TRS - 60 Price will update
Price will update Your TRS during Year Your TRS
during Year
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC
Daily Transaction Report

CROP DAY:

33

11/01/2009

CROP YEAR: 2009

Liquidation Factor %:

96.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST. MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.566519 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.520291
** FARMER MILL TOTALS WHOLE BILLET
TONS TONS Performing Quality Projected Projected
FARMER DAILY 0.0000 1,095.7000 0.160000 0.156962 0.210000 0.206013
FARMER Y-T-D 0.0000  20,817.8400 0.160000 0.162002 0.210000 0.212627
WEIGHTS I CANE | SUGAR
TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR  Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SoIL TRS CRS
GROSSWT  TAREWT NET WT TONS LBS LBS % % % % Ibs/ton  Ibs/ton Ibs/ton
Farmer Total: 3,159,860 968,460 2,191,400 1,095.7000 168,857 101,314 7.26 13.09 10.60 22.47 0.00 160.53 154.11
Farmer YTD: 60,450,700 18,815,020 41,635,680 20,817.8400 3,590,175 2,154,105 5.96 14.21 11.63 21.31 0.00 179.64 172.46
MILL TOTALS: 37,538,960 15,343,240 22,195,720 11,097.8600 1,767,617 1,060,570 6.81 13.42 10.87 21.74 0.00 165.91 159.27
MILL Y-T-D: 1,087,602,440 432,261,900 655,340,540 327,670.2700 55,149,620 33,089,772 7.03 14.03 1141  21.46 0.00 175.32 168.31
FARMER MILL LBS SOIL FARMER Variance From Mill Average
LOAD AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL
A -0. -0.27 7 . i
TODAY 35 313057 455 24.3909 0.00 045 -0.33 0 073 000 Variance Today
YTD 200 2097398 13121 24,9730 0.00 -1.07 0.18 0.22 -0.15 0.00 Variance Y-T-D
' ' ' ' Negative Positive Positive  Negative Negative TARGET
*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **
GROUP GROUP CANE GROUP VARIANCE
QUOTA QUOTA DELIVERED  DELIVERED FROM | GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL
LEVEL ALLOCATED QUOTA
FARMER % TONS % TONS TONS TONS EST % DAILY  YTD
TONS COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS PARKED PARKED
TODAY: 130.00% 103,480 1,095.7000 0.0000 102,384.3000 Under Under Under TONS  TONS
Y-T-D 2,360,140 20,817.8400 0.0000 2,339,322.1600 70,000 29.74% -1,533 -52 0 607 17663
MILL
TODAY: 130.00% 13,000 11,097.8600 -1,097.8600
Y-T-D 34,156,000 327,670.2700 33,828,329.7300 1,026,084 31.93%
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